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MATERIAL
TRATAMIENTO ACABADO SUPERFICIAL

DESCRIPCIÓN PLANO

mm

LINEAL:

ANGULAR:

± 0.1

± 0.5°

Aluminio 6061

Máquina recolectora de mango - 20103

29 / 43

182

4

R

1

6

,

4

5

2

0

9

,

1

R

1

1

0

4
4

R

1

4

2

 

x

 

9,53

9
0

9
,
3

9
,
3


